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(!)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Shree Hanuman Sugar & Industries Ltd.
Scrip Code: 29132

Quarter ended: 31.12.2009

Category
code

Category of Shareholder

Number of
Shareho-
Iders

Total Number
of Shares

Number of
Shares held in
dematerial-
ised form

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total number

Shares pledged or
otherwise

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)’

Asa
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a
percen-
tage

)

(1)

(1)

(Iv)

)

(VI

(VII)

(VI

(IX)=
(VID/IV)
*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter
Group

()

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

11

4,514,522

3,428,242

28.22

28.22

(b)

Central/State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

2,154,138

1,519,920

13.46

13.46

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Individual holding on behalf of

Sub-Total (A)(1)

16

6,668,660

4,948,162

41.68

41.68

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Holding of Promoters (A)

16

6,668,660

4,948,162

Public shareholding

Institutions

N.A.

N.A.

Mutual Funds/ UTI

N.A.

N.A.

Financial Institutions/ Banks

173,345

Central/State Government(s)

VentureCapitalFunds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Invetors

Any Other(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

173,345

1.08

1.08

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

18

7,675,262

2,776,502

47.35

47.35

N.A.

Individuals shareholders —

i. holding nominal share capital upto Rs.
1 lakh.

518

9,703

0.06

0.06

il. holding nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 lakh.

30

1,573,030

561,490

9.83

9.83

Any Other
-Foreign Company

-Non-resident Individual

Sub-Total (B)(2)

566

9,157,995

3,337,992

57.24

57.24

Total Public Shareholding (B)

568

9,331,340

3,337,992

58.32

58.32

Total (A) + (B)

584

16,000,000

8,286,154

100.00

100.00

(©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

584

16,000,000

8,286,154

100.00

100.00




