Shree Hanuman Sugar & Industries Ltd.

Chandra Kunj, 3, Pretoria Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700 071 Phones:2282 1169(4 Lines),2282 1183(2 Lines),Fax:(033) 2282 1187/1188

(!)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

E-mail:shri@nopany.co.in

Name of the Company: Shree Hanuman Sugar & Industries Ltd.
Scrip Code: 29132

Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareho- Iders	Total Number of Shares	Number of Shares held in dematerial- ised form	Quarter ended: 31.12.20 Total Shareholding as a Shares pledged of percentage of total number otherwise			
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VII)/(I *100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	11	4,514,522	3,428,242	28.22	28.22	-	
(b)	Central/State Government(s)				-	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	2,154,138	1,519,920	13.46	13.46	-	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks				-	-	-	
	Individual holding on behalf of				-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	16	6,668,660	4,948,162	41.68	41.68	-	
(2)	Foreign	4					:-::	
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Bodies Corporate				-	-	-	
(c)	Institutions	-	_	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Any Other (specify)				-	1-1	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Holding of Promoters (A)	16	6,668,660	4,948,162	41.68	41.68	-	
(B)	Public shareholding						-	
(1)	Institutions						N.A.	N.A
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI				-	-	N.A.	N.A
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	173,345	-	1.08	1.08	-	
(c)	Central/State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-		
(d)	VentureCapitalFunds	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Insurance Companies				-	-	-	
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Foreign Venture Capital Invetors	_	-	_	-	_	-	
(h)	Any Other(specify)				-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	173,345	_	1.08	1.08	_	
(2)	Non-Institutions	_	,			,,,,,		
(a)	Bodies Corporate	18	7,575,262	2,776,502	47.35	47.35	N.A.	N.A
(b)	Individuals shareholders –	1.5	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	_,, , ,,,,,,,,	77.00	.,	-	
(0)	i. holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.	518	9,703	-	0.06	0.06		
	ii. holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	30	1,573,030	561,490	9.83	9.83	-	
(c)	Any Other -Foreign Company				_	-		
	-Non-resident Individual				-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	566	9,157,995	3,337,992	57.24	57.24	-	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)	568	9,331,340	3,337,992	58.32	58.32	-	
	Total (A) + (B)	584	16,000,000			100.00	N.A.	N.A
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts	-		-	_	-	-	
	have been issued						N.A.	N.A
	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)	584	16,000,000	8,286,154	100.00	100.00	-	